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Cupo Original

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL YPF m3 EuroIII YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroV
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
PAMPA m3 

EuroV
OIL m3 EuroIII OIL m3 EuroV  TOTAL M3 

33-70818048-9 25 DE AGOSTO TOUR S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-26944552-2 ACEVEDO, SANTIAGO NICOLAS 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-65973590-9 ALBUS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-12186740-1 ANIAYA HECTOR DANIEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70862070-6 AUTOBUSES SANTA FE S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-10901905-5 CAISSO, MARIO ANGEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71091876-3 CAL -TUR S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70946672-7 CHITO SRL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54625505-7 COMPAÑIA MICRO OMNIBUS LARROQUE LINEA 548 SRL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70912924-0 COOPERATIVA TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR DE PASAJEROS EL SALVADOR LIMITADA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-23373474-9 DE OLIVEIRA LUIS CARLOS 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70710183-7 DON ANTONIO S.R.L 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-64024633-9 E.T.A.P. S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54637359-9 EL CONDOR S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-68111919-8 EL INDIO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70812672-8 EL SIMOQUEÑO S.R.L 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54633715-0 EMP.DE TTE. PEDRO DE MENDOZA COM. E IND. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54660726-3 EMP.TRANSP.FLUVIALES DEL LITORAL S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-53313348-3 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE ACONQUIJA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-65585353-3 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTES EL LITORAL S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71074561-3 EMPRESA LIBERTAD S.R.L. U.T.E. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54623653-2 EMPRESA LINEA SIETE S.A.T. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-57138675-1 EMPRESA PATAGONIA ARGENTINA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-68784108-1 EMPRESA RIO URUGUAY S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70778883-2 ERSA URBANO S.A 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-59618034-1 EXPRESO RADA TILLY S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71005220-0 G.R. TOURS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-06816891-1 GONZALEZ LUIS SANTIAGO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-59657820-5 GUTIERREZ HNOS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-69196805-3 INDALO S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-65603110-3 INVERBUS S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-67287875-2 LA COMARCA S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71130474-2 LAZO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54632033-9 LINEA EXPRESO LINIERS S.A.I.C. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-68679471-3 LINEA SESENTA S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-60375951-7 MARTIN CANTERO MANUEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-66975229-2 MINIBUS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70978613-6 PATAGONIA LAND S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71097069-2 POLO SUR S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

27-26017298-6 RIGO GLADIS ISABEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54623417-3 SARGENTO CABRAL S.A. DE TRANSPORTE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70837014-9 TRANSPORTADORA VILLALVA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-68739849-8 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR SAN ISIDRO LABRADOR S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-65102884-8 TRANSPORTE EL ÑANDU S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-54637496-9 TRANSPORTE MARIANO MORENO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70839525-7 TRANSPORTE POLO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71526352-8 TRANSPORTE SAN LORENZO S.A. UNION TRANSITORIA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71130054-2 TRANSPORTES DEL ESTE S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54633548-4 TRANSPORTES SESENTA Y OCHO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-71123907-9 TRANSPUNTANO S.A.P.E.M. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-67156025-2 TURISMO GENERAL PICO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71185574-9 ZENITRAM SAN LUIS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-67289741-2 SERVICIOS FERROVIARIOS PATAGONICOS S.A 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Total: 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0



Cupo Rectificado

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL YPF m3 EuroIII YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroV
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
PAMPA m3 

EuroV
OIL m3 EuroIII OIL m3 EuroV  TOTAL M3 

33-70818048-9 25 DE AGOSTO TOUR S.R.L. 17,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,0

20-26944552-2 ACEVEDO, SANTIAGO NICOLAS 2,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,3

33-65973590-9 ALBUS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 43,5 13,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 57,0

20-12186740-1 ANIAYA HECTOR DANIEL 3,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,9

30-70862070-6 AUTOBUSES SANTA FE S.R.L. 74,5 3,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 84,5 0,0 162,6

20-10901905-5 CAISSO, MARIO ANGEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 31,5 14,0 45,5

30-71091876-3 CAL -TUR S.A. 8,1 3,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,3

30-70946672-7 CHITO SRL 4,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,2

30-54625505-7 COMPAÑIA MICRO OMNIBUS LARROQUE LINEA 548 SRL 22,5 1,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,7

30-70912924-0 COOPERATIVA TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR DE PASAJEROS EL SALVADOR LIMITADA 41,5 1,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 43,4

20-23373474-9 DE OLIVEIRA LUIS CARLOS 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0

30-70710183-7 DON ANTONIO S.R.L 12,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,5

30-64024633-9 E.T.A.P. S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 33,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 33,0

30-54637359-9 EL CONDOR S.R.L. 66,0 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 77,0

30-68111919-8 EL INDIO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 0,0 19,0

30-70812672-8 EL SIMOQUEÑO S.R.L 27,5 3,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,7

30-54633715-0 EMP.DE TTE. PEDRO DE MENDOZA COM. E IND. 124,5 19,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 144,0

30-54660726-3 EMP.TRANSP.FLUVIALES DEL LITORAL S.A. 55,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 55,0

30-53313348-3 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE ACONQUIJA S.R.L. 17,0 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,6

30-65585353-3 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTES EL LITORAL S.A. 96,5 12,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 108,5

30-71074561-3 EMPRESA LIBERTAD S.R.L. U.T.E. 44,0 7,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 51,7

30-54623653-2 EMPRESA LINEA SIETE S.A.T. 177,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 177,0

30-57138675-1 EMPRESA PATAGONIA ARGENTINA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 189,0 26,5 0,0 0,0 215,5

30-68784108-1 EMPRESA RIO URUGUAY S.R.L. 3,8 1,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,1

30-70778883-2 ERSA URBANO S.A 1.956,5 97,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2.053,5

30-59618034-1 EXPRESO RADA TILLY S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,5

30-71005220-0 G.R. TOURS S.R.L. 0,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,4

20-06816891-1 GONZALEZ LUIS SANTIAGO 7,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,7

30-59657820-5 GUTIERREZ HNOS S.R.L. 17,5 1,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,4

30-69196805-3 INDALO S.A. 239,5 23,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 263,0

30-65603110-3 INVERBUS S.A. 48,0 6,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 54,9

30-67287875-2 LA COMARCA S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,0 11,0 0,0 0,0 23,0

30-71130474-2 LAZO S.R.L. 10,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,5

30-54632033-9 LINEA EXPRESO LINIERS S.A.I.C. 0,0 0,0 186,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 186,0

30-68679471-3 LINEA SESENTA S.A. 182,5 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 201,5

20-60375951-7 MARTIN CANTERO MANUEL 0,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,5

30-66975229-2 MINIBUS S.R.L. 9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0

30-70978613-6 PATAGONIA LAND S.R.L. 2,9 2,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,8

30-71097069-2 POLO SUR S.R.L. 6,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,5

27-26017298-6 RIGO GLADIS ISABEL 1,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,7

30-54623417-3 SARGENTO CABRAL S.A. DE TRANSPORTE 549,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 549,0

30-70837014-9 TRANSPORTADORA VILLALVA S.R.L. 18,5 2,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,1

30-68739849-8 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR SAN ISIDRO LABRADOR S.R.L. 4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,0

30-65102884-8 TRANSPORTE EL ÑANDU S.R.L. 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,0

33-54637496-9 TRANSPORTE MARIANO MORENO S.R.L. 135,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 135,0

30-70839525-7 TRANSPORTE POLO S.R.L. 45,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 45,0

30-71526352-8 TRANSPORTE SAN LORENZO S.A. UNION TRANSITORIA 95,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 95,5

30-71130054-2 TRANSPORTES DEL ESTE S.R.L. 3,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,4

30-54633548-4 TRANSPORTES SESENTA Y OCHO S.R.L. 121,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 144,0

33-71123907-9 TRANSPUNTANO S.A.P.E.M. 164,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 164,5

30-67156025-2 TURISMO GENERAL PICO S.R.L. 3,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,8

30-71185574-9 ZENITRAM SAN LUIS S.R.L. 5,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,7

30-67289741-2 SERVICIOS FERROVIARIOS PATAGONICOS S.A 42,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 42,0

Total: 4.495,4 243,0 186,0 43,5 13,5 250,5 37,5 135,0 14,0 5.418,4

Diferencia: 4.495,4 243,0 186,0 43,5 13,5 250,5 37,5 135,0 14,0 5.418,4


